IAMM3IS00-ER0O01
L3 OF 10/31/20

COUNTY

BENTCI
ELACE HAWE
BOCINE
EREMEE.
CARROLL
CHEROEEE
CHICELZSAW
DALLAS
DELATTAEE
DUBTOUE
FLOYD
JAIPEER
JOHNI I
EEQEUE
LEE

LN
MAHASEL
MARICI
MARIHALLL
o BRIEN
PLGE
PLYHMOUTH
POLE
POTTAWATTAMIE
SHELEY
SI0OUX
ATORY

UM ICH
WARREN
WEE3TEER
WoOODBEURY
WORTH

RECIFIENT
SERVED

HErEHEHRERHEHHERRORRPRORODOORORR

263

L e e .= I s I Y -y [ o R o

ICF

TNITS OF
SERVICE

30
25
o
31
o

o
30
o
109
20
o
52
30
30
107
30
30
30
7,630
o
10
o
163

I0WA DEPARTMENT ©OF HUMAN SERVICES

MEDICAID MAMNAGEMENT INFOERMATICH SY¥3ITEM

ICF & ICF-MR WENDOR PAYTMENTI BY COUNTY

TOTAL
PATHMENTS

§12,337
§4,116
00
§5,247
00

00
§10, 173
00
414,766
$4,088
00
22,219
§5,241
11,081
26,341
§4,494
§4,939
§1z,751
§2,619,034
00
81,762
00
§45, 674
§14, 122
00

00

00

00
§4,654
83,263
§3, 690
00

RECIFIENT
SERVED

rh O ORMMHPRPLPPHPHARHL,OHOR,ODODODOD OO O, H OO O L OWOO

ICF-HME

TNITS OF
SERVICE

TOTAL
PAYHMENTS

00

00
$93,268
00
§11,880
§9,9465
00
$10, 592
400

§00
11,801
§11,880
00

00

00

00

00
§11,880
00
§11, 661
00
$10,310
$135, 720
$11,513
§11, 149
$17,232
$22,825
§11, 44z
00

400
$62,245
§11, 120

RECIFIENT
SERVED

L S = =L - = S S ST S R Sy Sy SR 2\ Ry Sy

263

I R O I I S ) [ = Y S Sy

FALGE 1

EUMN DATE 10/Z4/20

TOTAL

TNITS OF
SERVICE

30
25
20
31
30
30
30
30

109
20
30
g2
30
30

107
30
30
&0

7,630
30
10
30

457
120
30
30
61
30
30
25
202
30

TOTAL
PAYMEMNTS

$12,337
4,116
$93,268
$5,247
§11,880
$9,9465
$10, 173
$10, 592
$14, 766
$4,0868
§11,801
§54,099
$5,241
§11,081
26,341
$4,494
$4,939
24,651
§2,619,034
§11, 661
§1,762
$10,310
$154,395
$25,6355
§11, 149
17,232
$22,825
§11, 44z
$4,654
83,263
$65,935
§11, 120



IAMM3IS00-ER0O01
L3 OF 10/31/20

COUNTY

STATE TOTAL

RECIFIENT
SERVED

£39

ICF

TNITS OF
SERVICE

5,524

I0WA DEPARTMENT ©OF HUMAN SERVICES

MEDICAID MAMNAGEMENT INFOERMATICH SY¥3ITEM

ICF & ICF-MR WENDOR PAYTMENTI BY COUNTY

ICF-NE

TOTAL RECIPIENT UNITS OF
PATMENTS SERVED SERVICE
§2,5829,959 35 1,045

%% END OF REPORT *%%

TOTAL
PAYHMENTS

$469, 469

RECIFIENT
SERVED

324

FALGE 2
EUMN DATE 10/Z4/20

TOTAL
UNITS OF TOTAL
SERVICE PAYMENTS
9,569 §5,299,428



